Zia Action Handgun: 09-Mar-2024




Stage 1
Shooter
Jordan M.
Scott R.

Charlie M.

Klaus N.
Dan M.

Wesley M.

Aaron D.
Bill E.
Luke S.
Vic E.
Javier C.
TimD.
David B.
Ron B.
Bryan M.
Don S.
Ernie S.

Randall C.
Quentin P.

EdS.
Kent J.
Bryan B.
Chris G.

George S.

Wayne M.
Scott E.

Thomas L.

Bill D.
Vince H.
Ted S.
David F.
Jimmie R.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Optic-S

Time
12.13
14.68
15.72
19.93
20.11
23.99
23.08
27.31
27.79
2742
30.22
28.24
31.57
31.03
18.98
27.41
32.39
35.00
29.11
41.77
28.50
43.46
26.45
4474
42.04
45.25
22.44
55.24
55.14
58.59
53.27
39.40

25
23
23
26
18
20
20
26
23
19
25
23
27
23
14
20
21
29
18
29
16
27
18
26
17
21
20
24
22
21
23
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Zia Action Handgun: 09-Mar-2024
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136
141
143
146
125
138
125
144
143
135
143
132
147
141
84
119
139
149
13
147
100
145
87
142
126
129
60
135
134
141
120
52

NS Prc Points Score

11.212
9.605
9.097
7.326
6.216
5.752
5.416
5.273
5.146
4.923
4.732
4.674
4.656
4.544
4.426
4.341
4.291
4.257
3.882
3.519
3.509
3.336
3.289
3.174
2.997
2.851
2.674
2.444
2.430
2.407
2.253
1.320

Pct
100.0%
85.7%
81.1%
65.3%
55.4%
51.3%
48.3%
47.0%
45.9%
43.9%
42.2%
41.7%
41.5%
40.5%
39.5%
38.7%
38.3%
38.0%
34.6%
31.4%
31.3%
29.8%
29.3%
28.3%
26.7%
25.4%
23.8%
21.8%
21.7%
21.5%
20.1%
11.8%

By Division
Shooter
TimD.
Ernie S.
Chris G.
Ted S.
Wesley M.
Bill E.
Luke S.
Vic E.
Javier C.
Ron B.
Bryan M.
Randall C.
EdS.
Bryan B.
Thomas L.
Bill D.
Vince H.
David F.
Jordan M.
Scott R.
Charlie M.
Klaus N.
Dan M.
Aaron D.
David B.
Don S.
Quentin P.
Kent J.
George S.
Wayne M.
Scott E.
Jimmie R.

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
4.674
4.291
3.289
2.407
5.752
5.273
5.146
4,923
4732
4.544
4.426
4.257
3.519
3.336
2.674
2.444
2.430
2.253
11.212
9.605
9.097
7.326
6.216
5416
4.656
4.341
3.882
3.509
3.174
2.997
2.851
1.320

Pct
100.0%
91.8%
70.4%
51.5%
100.0%
91.7%
89.5%
85.6%
82.3%
79.0%
76.9%
74.0%
61.2%
58.0%
46.5%
42.5%
42.2%
39.2%
100.0%
85.7%
81.1%
65.3%
55.4%
48.3%
41.5%
38.7%
34.6%
31.3%
28.3%
26.7%
25.4%
11.8%



Stage 2
Shooter
Jordan M.
Klaus N.

Charlie M.

Scott R.
Bryan M.
David B.
Luke S.
Aaron D.
TimD.
Vic E.
David F.
Javier C.
Bill E.

Wesley M.
Quentin P.

Bryan B.
Dan M.
EdS.
Chris G.
Kent J.
Ron B.
Don S.

Randall C.

Wayne M.
Ted S.
Scott E.
George S.
Bill D.
Ernie S.
Jimmie R.
Vince H.

Thomas L.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap

Time
15.73
18.51
19.37
25.36
26.90
30.15
33.99
30.06
38.05
38.83
41.26
4511
4543
46.51
48.31
51.16
51.67
52.88
54.08
56.32
58.73
59.30
62.50
69.36
69.74
78.58
79.33
87.88
90.44
91.11
125.10
133.13

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
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Zia Action Handgun: 09-Mar-2024
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85
85
85
85
85
85
85
75
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
25

NS Prc Points Score

5.404
4.592
4.388
3.352
3.160
2.819
2.501
2.495
2.234
2.189
2.060
1.884
1.871
1.828
1.759
1.661
1.645
1.607
1.572
1.509
1.447
1.433
1.360
1.225
1.219
1.082
1.071
0.967
0.940
0.933
0.679
0.188

Pct
100.0%
85.0%
81.2%
62.0%
58.5%
52.2%
46.3%
46.2%
41.3%
40.5%
38.1%
34.9%
34.6%
33.8%
32.6%
30.7%
30.4%
29.7%
29.1%
27.9%
26.8%
26.5%
25.2%
22.7%
22.6%
20.0%
19.8%
17.9%
17.4%
17.3%
12.6%
3.5%

By Division
Shooter
TimD.
Chris G.
Ted S.
Ernie S.
Bryan M.
Luke S.
Vic E.
David F.
Javier C.
Bill E.
Wesley M.
Bryan B.
EdS.

Ron B.
Randall C.
Bill D.
Vince H.
Thomas L.
Jordan M.
Klaus N.
Charlie M.
Scott R.
David B.
Aaron D.
Quentin P.
Dan M.
Kent J.
Don S.
Wayne M.
Scott E.
George S.
Jimmie R.

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
2.234
1.572
1.219
0.940
3.160
2.501

2.189
2.060
1.884
1.871

1.828
1.661

1.607
1.447
1.360
0.967
0.679
0.188
5.404
4,592
4.388
3.352
2.819
2.495
1.759
1.645
1.509
1.433
1.225
1.082
1.071

0.933

Pct
100.0%
70.4%
54.6%
42.1%
100.0%
79.1%
69.3%
65.2%
59.6%
59.2%
57.8%
52.6%
50.9%
45.8%
43.0%
30.6%
21.5%
5.9%
100.0%
85.0%
81.2%
62.0%
52.2%
46.2%
32.6%
30.4%
27.9%
26.5%
22.7%
20.0%
19.8%
17.3%



Stage 3
Shooter
Jordan M.
Scott R.
Bryan M.
Klaus N.
Aaron D.
Dan M.

Charlie M.

TimD.
Bill E.
Chris G.
Luke S.
Kent J.
David B.

Wesley M.

Javier C.
VicE.
Don S.

Randall C.
Quentin P.

Ron B.
Ernie S.
Vince H.
Ed S.

Thomas L.
George S.

Scott E.
Bryan B.
David F.
Wayne M.
Ted S.
Bill D.
Jimmie R.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Lim10

HiCap

Lim10

HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap

HiCap

HiCap
Optic-S

HiCap
Optic-S

HiCap

Lim10

HiCap

HiCap

HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap

HiCap
Optic-S

Lim10

HiCap
Optic-S

Time
17.28
23.34
21.70
26.71
26.19
25.20
22.36
34.13
37.11
34.39
36.72
40.38
40.94
29.56
33.51
37.64
42.14
47.07
38.57
48.08
4743
51.25
57.18
42.57
52.86
68.28
74.75
63.13
56.23
85.99
68.07
84.10

20
14

20
19
12
15
19
26
14
17
21
21
11
15
18
18
22
17
16
12
13
20
14
20
19
19
24
13
22
19
18
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Zia Action Handgun: 09-Mar-2024
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132
126
109
132
129
124
106
131
138
122
129
133
133
96
107
118
130
134
108
128
124
125
132
92
114
131
131
109
92
134
103
120

Prc Points Score

7.639
5.398
5.023
4.942
4.926
4.921
4741
3.838
3.7119
3.548
3.513
3.29%4
3.249
3.248
3.193
3.135
3.085
2.847
2.800
2.662
2614
2439
2.308
2.161
2.157
1.919
1.753
1.727
1.636
1.558
1.513
1.427

Pct
100.0%
70.7%
65.8%
64.7%
64.5%
64.4%
62.1%
50.2%
48.7%
46.4%
46.0%
43.1%
42.5%
42.5%
41.8%
41.0%
40.4%
37.3%
36.7%
34.9%
34.2%
31.9%
30.2%
28.3%
28.2%
25.1%
22.9%
22.6%
21.4%
20.4%
19.8%
18.7%

By Division
Shooter
TimD.
Chris G.
Ernie S.
Ted S.
Bryan M.
Bill E.
Luke S.
Wesley M.
Javier C.
Vic E.
Randall C.
Ron B.
Vince H.
EdS.
Thomas L.
Bryan B.
David F.
Bill D.
Jordan M.
Scott R.
Klaus N.
Aaron D.
Dan M.
Charlie M.
Kent J.
David B.
Don S.
Quentin P.
George S.
Scott E.
Wayne M.
Jimmie R.

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
3.838
3.548
2.614
1.558
5.023
3.719
3.513
3.248
3.193
3.135
2.847
2.662
2.439
2.308
2.161
1.753
1.727
1.513
7.639
5.398
4,942
4.926
4.921
4.741
3.294
3.249
3.085
2.800
2.157
1.919
1.636
1.427

Pct
100.0%
92.4%
68.1%
40.6%
100.0%
74.0%
69.9%
64.7%
63.6%
62.4%
56.7%
53.0%
48.6%
46.0%
43.0%
34.9%
34.4%
30.1%
100.0%
70.7%
64.7%
64.5%
64.4%
62.1%
43.1%
42.5%
40.4%
36.7%
28.2%
25.1%
21.4%
18.7%



Stages 1-3
Shooter
Jordan M.
Scott R.
Charlie M.
Klaus N.
Aaron D.
Dan M.
Bryan M.
Luke S.
Bill E.
Wesley M.
TimD.
David B.
Vic E.
Javier C.
Don S.
Ron B.
Randall C.
Quentin P.
Chris G.
Kent J.
Ernie S.
EdS.
Bryan B.
George S.
David F.
Wayne M.
Scott E.
Vince H.
Ted S.
Thomas L.
Bill D.
Jimmie R.

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S

Zia Action Handgun: 09-Mar-2024

Score
24.254
18.355
18.226
16.860
12.836
12.782
12.609
11.160
10.862
10.828
10.746
10.724
10.247
9.809
8.860
8.654
8.464
8.441

8.409
8.312
7.846
7435
6.750
6.402
6.039
5.859
5.851

5.549
5.184
5.023
4.924
3.680

Pct
100.0%
75.7%
75.1%
69.5%
52.9%
52.7%
52.0%
46.0%
44.8%
44.6%
44.3%
44.2%
42.2%
40.4%
36.5%
35.7%
34.9%
34.8%
34.7%
34.3%
32.3%
30.7%
27.8%
26.4%
24.9%
24.2%
24.1%
22.9%
21.4%
20.7%
20.3%
15.2%

By Division
Shooter
TimD.
Chris G.
Ernie S.
Ted S.
Bryan M.
Luke S.
Bill E.
Wesley M.
Vic E.
Javier C.
Ron B.
Randall C.
EdS.
Bryan B.
David F.
Vince H.
Thomas L.
Bill D.
Jordan M.
Scott R.
Charlie M.
Klaus N.
Aaron D.
Dan M.
David B.
Don S.
Quentin P.
Kent J.
George S.
Wayne M.
Scott E.
Jimmie R.

Div
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
10.746
8.409
7.846
5.184
12.609
11.160
10.862
10.828
10.247
9.809
8.654
8.464
7435
6.750
6.039
5.549
5.023
4.924
24.254
18.355
18.226
16.860
12.836
12.782
10.724
8.860
8.441

8.312
6.402
5.859
5.851

3.680

Pct
100.0%
78.2%
73.0%
48.2%
100.0%
88.5%
86.2%
85.9%
81.3%
77.8%
68.6%
67.1%
59.0%
53.5%
47.9%
44.0%
39.8%
39.1%
100.0%
75.7%
75.1%
69.5%
52.9%
52.7%
44.2%
36.5%
34.8%
34.3%
26.4%
24.2%
24.1%
15.2%



Zia Action Handgun: 09-Mar-2024

Rank By Points

Shooter Stage 1 Time Shooter Stage2  Time Shooter Stage3  Time Shooter Total Time
Randall C. 149 3500 | JordanM. 85 15.73 | BIlE. 138 3711 | RandallC. 368 144.57
David B. 147 3157 | KlausN. 85 1851 | Randall C. 134 4707 | BIlE 367 109.85
EdS. 147 4177 | Charlie M. 85 19.37 | TedS. 134 8599 | DavidB. 365 102.66
Klaus N. 146 19.93 | ScottR. 85 2536 | Kentd. 133 4038 | EdS. 364 151.83
Bryan B. 145 4346 | BryanM. 85 2690 | DavidB. 133 4094 | KlausN. 363 65.15
Bill E. 144 2731 | DavidB. 85 3015 | Jordan M. 132 1728 | BryanB. 361 169.37
Charlie M. 143 15.72 | LukeS. 85 3399 | KlausN. 132 26.711 | TedS. 360 214.32
Luke S. 143 27719 | TimD. 85 38.05 | EdS. 132 5718 | LukeS. 357 98.50
Javier C. 143 3022 | VicE. 85 38.83 | TimD. 131 3413 | RonB. 354 137.84
George S. 142 4474 | DavidF. 85 4126 | ScottE. 131 68.28 | Jordan M. 353 45.14
Scott R. 141 1468 | JavierC. 85 4511 | BryanB. 131 7475 | ScottR. 352 63.38
Ron B. 141 31.03 | BIlE. 85 4543 | DonS. 130 4214 | TimD. 348 100.42
Ted S. 141 5859 | Wesley M. 85 4651 | AaronD. 129 2619 | EmieS. 348 170.26
Ernie S. 139 3239 | QuentinP. 85 4831 | LukeS. 129 36.72 | ScottE. 345 192.11
Wesley M. 138 2399 | BryanB. 85 5116 | RonB. 128 48.08 | VinceH. 344 23149
Jordan M. 136 1213 | DanM. 85 5167 | ScottR. 126 23.34 | GeorgeS. 341 176.93
Vic E. 135 2742 | EdS. 85 52.88 | Vince H. 125 5125 | VicE. 338 103.89
Bill D. 135 5524 | ChrisG. 85 54.08 | DanM. 124 2520 | JavierC. 335 108.84
Vince H. 134 5514 | KentJ. 85 56.32 | EmieS. 124 4743 | Charlie M. 334 57.45
Tim D. 132 2824 | RonB. 85 58.73 | Chris G. 122 3439 | DanM. 334 96.98
Scott E. 129 4525 | DonS. 85 5930 | JimmieR. 120 8410 | DonS. 334 128.85
Wayne M. 126 42.04 | RandallC. 85 6250 | VicE. 118 3764 | AaronD. 329 79.33
Dan M. 125 2011 | Wayne M. 85 69.36 | GeorgeS. 114 52.86 | BIlD. 323 211.19
Aaron D. 125 23.08 | TedS. 85 69.74 | BryanM. 109 2170 | Wesley M. 319 100.06
David F. 120 53.27 | ScottE. 85 78.58 | DavidF. 109 63.13 | Kentd. 318 125.20
Don S. 119 2741 | GeorgeS. 85 79.33 | QuentinP. 108 38.57 | DavidF. 314 157.66
Quentin P. 113 2911 | BIllD. 85 87.88 | JavierC. 107 3351 | QuentinP. 306 115.99
Kent J. 100 2850 | EmieS. 85 90.44 | Charlie M. 106 2236 | Wayne M. 303 167.63
Chris G. 87 2645 | JimmieR. 85 9111 | BIllD. 103 68.07 | ChrisG. 294 114.92
Bryan M. 84 1898 | VinceH. 85 12510 | Wesley M. 96 2956 | BryanM. 278 67.58
Thomas L. 60 2244 | AaronD. 75 30.06 | ThomasL. 92 4257 | JimmieR. 257 214.61
Jimmie R. 52 3940 | ThomasL. 25 13313 | Wayne M. 92 56.23 | Thomas L. 177 198.14



